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Link do produktu: https://test.tesam.pl/m1012t-zestaw-kluczy-oczkowych-odgietych-6-32-mm-12-sztuk-oczkowe-odgiete-

Opis produktu

Sktad zestawu:
6x7;

8x9;
10x11;
12x13;
14x15;
16x17;
18x19;
20x22;
21x23;
24x27;
25x28;
30x32 mm

p-6017.html

M10/12T - Zestaw kluczy oczkowych
odgietych 6-32 mm 12 sztuk (oczkowe

odgiete)

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Wymiary opakowania

262,24 zt
Dostepny w 24h
24 godziny
C.10-12T
4037374101213

39x13x7,5
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